BMFA SCALE

Scale Indoor Nationals 2025

Open Classes

Competitor

OPEN RUBBER
Alfery, Antonin
Crossley, Richard
Banham, Graham
Cooper, John
Stuart, Mike
Haines, Stephen
Fardell, Peter
Brown, Peter
de Jong, Henk
Horne, Tim

OPEN - CO2/ELEC
Alfery, Antonin
Crossley, Richard
Stuart, Mike
Banham, Graham
Smart, Peter
Kandylakis, George

Aircraft

Roland C.lla
Polikarpov 1-16
Lublin R-XIIID
Lockheed Vega 5C
Blackburn Dart
Currie Wot
Polikarpov P0.2
PiperJ-3Cub
Koolhoven FK43
RWD-10

Curtis Condor AT-32¢
Piper tri-pacer
Bristol Superfreighter
AW.Ensign
B.vV.222
Avro 504N

Static

1,622
1,700
1,194
1,160
1,498

782

938

1,034
1,224

1,596
1,734
1,271
1,033
1,011
1,700

British Model Flying Association
Scale Technical Committee

Rnd1

1,760

1,475
1,500

1,250

1,600

1,840
1,560
1,435

Rnd 2

1,800
970
1,220

1,260
1,120
1,400

1,740
1450
1,685
1400
1,490

970

Rnd3

1,775

870
1,310
1,470

1,580
960
1,200
860

1,785
1,665
1,650
1,740
1,400

870

Rnd4

1,875

810
1,340
1,100
1,460
1,360
1,155

840

1,710
1,740

1,585
1,535
810

Flight

1,875

970
1475
1,500
1,100
1,580
1,360
1,400

880

1,785
1,740
1,940
1,740
1,535

970

light+Bonu Total

1,875

970
1,475
1,500
1,100
1,580
1,360
1,400

880

2,142
1,740
2,134
1914
1,689

970

3497
2,670
2,669
2,660
2,598
2,362
2,298
2,296
1914
1224

3,738
3474
3,405
2,947
2,700
2,670

Position

O O N OB WN -

-
o

D OB WN -



